Indiana Qualified Inspectors for Illegal Drug Lab Cleanups
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	AAA Environmental Remediation, LLC
	State-wide
	Jollophy Branson
	Phone:  (765) 273-7335
Email:  aaa.environmental@yahoo.com


	Aegis Environmental, Inc


	State-wide
	Bruce Bultman

	Phone:  (317) 833-9000
Email: bbultman@aegisenvironmentalinc.com


	AfterMeth Affordable Remediation
	State-wide
	Mike Bolton
	Phone:  (812) 227-1497
Email:  AfterMethIN@gmail.com


	Alliance Environmental Group, Inc
	State-wide
	Ben Hood

	Phone:  (317) 865-3400
Phone:  (800) 783-7523
Email:  kshadley@aegindy.com


	Bio-Meth Management, LLC
	State-wide
	Jason Atkins
Noeli Diaz
Matthew Duncan
Bill Everslage
Jeffrey Greer

	Phone:  (260) 918-4222
Phone:  (317) 489-9671
Phone:  (574-217-4133
Phone:  (765) 416-3721
Phone:  (812) 590-9061
Phone:  (812) 774-9009
Phone:  (502)386-2803
Email:  info@biomethdecon.com
Email:  mduncan@biomethdecon.com
	

	Bio-Recovery Specialists, LLC
	Central and North Central Indiana
	Ryan Weaver
	Phone:  (765) 426-9659
Email:  ryan@biorecoveryspecialists.com


	Crisis Cleaning, Inc.
	State-wide
	Donetta Held
Rick Held
	Phone:  (877) 260-4828
Phone:  (260) 247-3969
Phone:  (812) 825-5999
Phone:  (812) 774-9626
Email:  info@crisiscleaning.com


	Environmental Remediation Services, Inc
	State-wide
	Sean Hofherr
Steven Johnson
	Phone:  (260) 489-7062
Phone:  (317) 247-6119
Email:  shoffherr@ersinc.net


	EnviroServe, Inc.
	Northern Indiana
	John Bamber
	Phone:  (574) 584-7172
Email:  JohnBamber@enviroserve.com


	Heartland Environmental Associates, Inc
	State-wide
	Ryan Orzechowicz

	Phone:  (574) 289-1191
Phone:  (317) 771-2283
Email:  rorzechowicz@heartlandenv.com
	

	Hina Environmental Solutions, LLC
	Jay, Randolph and Wayne counties
	Shane Holstein

	Phone:  (614) 309-9536
Phone:  (614) 272-8780
Email:  sholstein@hinaenvironmental.com


	HydroTech Corp.
	State-wide
	Andrew T. Rogers

	Phone:  (765) 642-1581
Email:  a.rogers@htcenviro.com


	Meth Lab Cleanup, LLC
	State-wide
	Joseph Mazzuca
Julie Mazzuca
Darin Sturtz

	Phone: (800) 959-6384
Email:  joe@methlabcleanup.com 

	Protechs, Inc
	State-wide
	Joe Clark
Kirk Hughes
Stan Smith
Caleb Somerville
	Phone:  (260) 410-2033
Phone:  (260) 410-2033
Phone:  (260) 471-3165
Email:  jclark@protechsinc.com


	SES Environmental, Inc
	State-wide
	Bryan Smith
Garth Armstrong
Andrew Boester
Lyndsay Kahlenbeck
Lauren Rutherford
Andrew Smith
	Phone:  (260) 497-7645
Phone:  (317) 841-8280
Phone:  (502) 526-5179
Email:  b.smith@sesadvantage.com 

	Synergid, Inc 
d/b/a Paul Davis Restoration
	Central and Northern Indiana
	Steven Mwaniki
	Phone:  (800) 436-7510
Email:  smwaniki@pauldavis.com
 

	Trident Environmental, LLC
	State-wide

	Phillip Ball
Josh Farley
	Phone:  (317) 564-3288
Email:  pball@tridentenviro.com


	VET Environmental Engineering, LLC
	State-wide
	Nathan Krohne
	Phone:  (812) 822-0400
Email:  nathan@vet-env.com




Updated 5.12.20 // page 1 of 3


